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Direction
Railway Station — Bus Station

88 stops

Open route schedule

Railway Station

West Marketgait

Crichton Street

Caird Hall

Bus Station

Seagate Bus Station

South Access

Ferry Port on Craig Cemetery

Scotscraig Drive

Quarry Road

Braid Road

Victoria Road

Parish Church

Maitland Street

Nelson Lane

Golf Crescent

Shanwell Road South

Ogilvy Place

Queen Street

Banknowe Drive

Sandyhill Road

Route schedule
Railway Station — Bus Station

Monday 19:32-20:41

Tuesday 19:32-20:41

Wednesday 19:32-20:41

Thursday 19:32-20:41

Friday 19:32-20:41

Saturday 19:32-20:41

Sunday 09:06-23:47

Route info

Direction: Railway Station

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
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South Toll Cottage

Garpit Farm

Morton Farm

Vicarsford Farm

Craigie Farm

Tayport Road

St Michaels Inn

Brackmont Mill

Post Office

Lucklaw Road

Hayston Farm

Pittormie Farm

Pitcairn Park

Primary School

Foxton Farm Road End

Trading Estate

Thomastoun Drive

Bowling Green Road

Railway Station

Tesco Supermarket

Castlehill Primary School

Woodlands Farm

Moor Road

Wemysshall Road

Meldrums Hotel

Bow Butts

Ceres Road

Chance Inn Road End

Struthers Barns



Kame Steadings

Farm

Smithygreen

Kilmux Farm

Law View Gardens

Springbank

Cockburn House

New Road

Kennoway Shops

Sandy Brae - Top

Sandy Brae Industrial Estate

The Burns

Kennoway Burns - Top

Works Depot

Leven Road

Cameron Bridge Rail Station

Cameron Hospital

Cameronbridge Distillery

Standing Stane Road

Earlseat Farm

Randolph Road

Gallatown Roundabout

Gallatown Nursery School

Viewforth Street

East March Street

Christie Place

Denfield Place

Smeaton Industrial Estate



Victoria Hospital

Hazel Avenue

Denend Crescent

Kennedy Crescent

King Street

Legion Court

Bennochy Bridge

Railway Station Stance D

Adam Smith Theatre

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Railway Station

85 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Railway Station Stance A

Bennochy Gardens

King Street

Hendry Road

Kennedy Crescent

Maple Street

Adamson Avenue

Hazel Avenue

Victoria Hospital

Smeaton Industrial Estate

Denfield Place

Cairns Street

East March Street

Viewforth Street

Rosslyn Street

Kirkcaldy Ice Rink

Gallatown Roundabout

Randolph Road

Earlseat Farm

Standing Stane Road

Cameron Hospital

Cameronbridge Distillery

Cameron Bridge Rail Station

Durie Vale

Route schedule
Bus Station — Railway Station

Monday 20:33-23:30

Tuesday 20:33-23:30

Wednesday 20:33-23:30

Thursday 20:33-23:30

Friday 20:33-23:30

Saturday 20:33-23:30

Sunday 10:18-22:18

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-3146143025


Windygates Cross

Fernhill Drive

Kennoway Burns -Top

The Burns

Sandy Brae Industrial Estate

The Causeway

Kennoway Shops

New Road

Kennoway Bowling Club

Springbank

Law View Gardens

Kilmux Farm

Smithygreen

Farm

Kame Steadings

Struthers Barns

Chance Inn Road End

Ceres Road

Bow Butts

Meldrums Hotel

Wemysshall Road

Moor Road

Woodlands Farm

Castlehill Primary School

Tesco Supermarket

Railway Station

Bowling Green Road

Thomastoun Drive



Trading Estate

Foxton Farm Road End

Primary School

Pitcairn Park

Pittormie Farm

Hayston Farm

Lucklaw Road

Post Office

Brackmont Mill

Tayport Road

Craigie Farm

Vicarsford Farm

Morton Farm

Garpit Farm

South Toll Cottage

Sandyhill Road

Banknowe Drive

Library

Maitland Street

Nelson Lane

Golf Crescent

Shanwell Road South

Ogilvy Place

Queen Street

Library

Victoria Road

Braid Road

Quarry Road

Scotscraig Drive



Ferry Port on Craig Cemetery

South Access

Railway Station

41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Glenrothes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


